1300-2250 m3/hr
Our next generation of high-effi  ciency
cycling and standard non-cycling refrigerated
dryers feature an easy to service design that
effi  ciently delivers Class-4 dry air, with a
pressure dew point (PDP) of +3°C.
Next Generation
Refrigerated Dryers

m3/hr
Max. Operating
Pressure
bar g
In/Out
Air Connections
Nominal
Power
kW
Dimensions
(Length x Width x Height)
mm
Weight
kg
Non-Cycling
DA1300IN 1300 14 3" BSP 2.78 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 234
DA1500IN 1500 14 3" BSP 2.78 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 234
DA1800IN 1800 14 3" BSP 2.78 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 234
DA2250IN 2250 14 3" BSP 3.54 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 260
Cycling
DA1300EC 1300 14 3" BSP 2.14 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 394
DA1500EC 1500 14 3" BSP 2.45 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 394
DA1800EC 1800 14 3" BSP 2.92 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 394
DA2250EC 2250 14 3" BSP 3.68 806 x 1,012 x 1,539 399
* Data refers to the following conditions: air FAD 20°C/1 bar g, pressure 7 bar g, ambient temperature 25°C, air inlet temperature 35°C, condensing
 mean temperature 40°C, stated pressure dew points in accordance with ISO 8573-1:2001 standards
* FAD (Free Air Delivery) is full package performance including all losses, tested per ISO 1217:2009 Annex C